2007 BRITISH & IRISH MASTERS XC CHAN

TEAM RESULTS
Individual Categories

F35 B 1 9 ENGLAND M55 B 1 12 SCOTLAND
F35 B 2 13 IRELAND M55 B 2 16 ENGLAND
F35 B 3 35 SCOTLAND M55 B 3 23 IRELAND
F35 B 4 35 WALES M55 B 4 39 NORTHERN IRELAND
F35 B 5 38 NORTHERN IRELAND M55 B 5 44  WALES
F40 B 1 6 ENGLAND M60 B 1 10 ENGLAND
F40 B 2 24 IRELAND M60 B 2 17 SCOTLAND
F40 B 3 29 WALES M60 B 3 28 NORTHERN IRELAND
F40 B 4 36 NORTHERN IRELAND M60 B 4 30 WALES
F40 B 5 40 SCOTLAND M60 B 5 45 |RELAND
F45 B 1 9 ENGLAND M65 B 1 8 ENGLAND
F45 B 2 23 IRELAND M65 B 2 28 SCOTLAND
F45 B 3 31 SCOTLAND M65 B 3 29 IRELAND
F45 B 4 32 NORTHERN IRELAND M65 B 4 29 WALES
F45 B 5 37 WALES M65 B 5 40 NORTHERN IRELAND
F50 B 1 16 ENGLAND M70 B 1 6 ENGLAND
F50 B 2 16 IRELAND M70 B 2 17 SCOTLAND
F50 B 3 29 WALES M70 B 3 32 IRELAND
F50 B 4 33 NORTHERN IRELAND M70 B 4 33  WALES
F50 B 5 23 SCOTLAND M70 B 5 46 NORTHERN IRELAND
F55 B 1 6 ENGLAND Combined Women
F55 B 2 22 IRELAND F C 1 34 ENGLAND
F55 B 3 28 SCOTLAND F C 2 27 IRELAND
F55 B 4 30 WALES F C 3 19 WALES
F C 4 11  SCOTLAND
F60 B 1 9 ENGLAND F C 5 9 NORTHERN IRELAND
F60 B 2 17 IRELAND
F60 B 3 20 WALES Combined Men
F60 B 4 9 NORTHERN IRELAND M C 1 37 ENGLAND
M C 2 28 SCOTLAND
F65 B 1 11 WALES M C 3 25 IRELAND
F65 B 2 12 ENGLAND M C 4 15 NORTHERN IRELAND
F65 B 3 24 IRELAND M C 5 14  WALES
M35 B 1 18 IRELAND Overall Combined Men and Women
M35 B 2 30 NORTHERN IRELAND X C 1 71 ENGLAND
M35 B 3 43 ENGLAND X C 2 52 IRELAND
M35 B 4 66 WALES X C 3 39 SCOTLAND
X C 4 33 WALES
M40 B 1 18 ENGLAND X C 5 24 NORTHERN IRELAND
M40 B 2 45 SCOTLAND
M40 B 3 52 IRELAND
M40 B 4 56 NORTHERN IRELAND
M40 B 5 65 WALES
M45 B 1 15 ENGLAND
M45 B 2 35 IRELAND
M45 B 3 48 SCOTLAND
M45 B 4 60 WALES
M45 B 5 78 NORTHERN IRELAND
M50 B 1 25 ENGLAND
M50 B 2 27 SCOTLAND
M50 B 3 44 IRELAND
M50 B 4 56 WALES
M50 B 5 72 NORTHERN IRELAND



BRITISH & IRISH MASTERS CROSS-COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS
STORMONT ESTATE, BELFAST, 17/11/2007

LADIES, M65+, M70 6KI OPEN
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24:47
26:36
27:23
27:52
28:00
28:04
28:30
29:06
29:24
29:53
29:55
30:34
32:55
35:00
35:03
35:08
35:15
36:17
38:18
41:48
46:54
47:08
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28:55
30:06
30:19
30:32
31:12
31:26
31:44
31:46
32:06
32:10
32:13
32:15
32:18
32:20
32:23
32:28
32:28
32:32
32:33
32:34
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26
53
19
63
48
41
47
46
31
30
21
28
55
43
57
51
52
100
72
59
64
67

78
12
37
16
70
93
44
40
58
13

91
14
49

29
76
56
75
38

TINA OLDERSHAW
NICOLA GOMM

LINDI MARSON
JACKIE MCMONAGLE
FIONA SHENTON
MARGARET KENCHINGTON
MARIAN HESKETH
ROS TABOR
MAUREEN EMMETT
ROS ADAMS

SUSAN JAMES
ANGIE HUGHES
MARY MILLER
KIRSTY JOHNSTONE
RON STEWART
MARK TATTERSALL
SYD WHEELER

FRED GIBBS

JIM METCALFE
WILLIE DUNNE
MICHAEL SPOTSWOOD
HUGH YOUNG

KEITH PURDY
EMMETT MCGINTY
PHILIP SHEUND
ANDREW MCKEE
DUNCAN BELL
EDDIE BURNS

JOHN SANDERS
ANDREW WILLIAM KENCHINGTON
STEVE SMYTHE
KEVIN CARLIN

NIALL COPPINGER
DERMOT CONNOLLY
PAUL MCCAFFERTY
JIM ROTHMAN

COLIN DAVIDSON
PETER CRANE
BRENDAN DUMIGAN
TOM LOCK

DOMINIC MCGREEVY
KEVIN HESKETH

PADDOCK WOOD AC
WITNEY ROAD RUNNERS
EVAC

CITY OF DERRY AC
ELVET STRIDERS
BOURNVILLE HARRIERS
PRESTON HARRIERS
DULWICH RUNNERS

WREXHAM AC
PADDOCK WOOD
ABERGELE HARRIERS
IRVINE AC

BARNETT & DISTRICT AC
NORTH SHIELDS POLY
NEATH HARRIERS
CHEPSTOW HARRIERS
BINGLEY HARRIERS
NIVAA

DONORE HARRIERS
DUNCAIRN NOMADS
NORTH DOWN AC

ANNADALE STRIDERS
CITY OF DERRY AC
PUDSEY & BRAMLEY AC
ANNADALE STRIDERS
RANELAGH HARRIERS

NORTH BELFAST HARRIERS

TELFORD AC
ROWHEATH HARRIERS
DULWICH RUNNERS
CITY OF DERRY AC
TALLAGHT AC

CITY OF DERRY AC

CITY OF DERRY AC
LEAMINGTON C&AC
EAST ANTRIM HARRIERS
NEATH HARRIERS

NORTH BELFAST HARRIERS

WELLS CITY HARRIERS
BALLYDRAIN HARRIERS
PRESTON HARRIERS
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41
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43
44
45
46
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

32:35
32:53
32:55
32:57
33:08
33:20
33:23
33:36
33:42
33:48
33:53
34:05
34:22
34:25
34:34
34:40
34:45
34:47
34:51
35:06
35:08
35:11
35:14
35:15
35:21
35:29
35:29
35:32
35:37
35:38
35:39
35:42
36:09
36:11
36:17
36:40
37:26
37:49
37:53
38:00
38:15
38:22
38:25
38:41
39:54
40:11
42:17
43:56
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BO
BO
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BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO

22
99
23
17
71
11
42
69
94
98
61
18
65
96
68
60
10
35
36
32

20
89
15
33
45
77
24
73
81
34
27

25
62
92
97
66
74
80
79

95
90

SCOTT HOWELL
EVAN COOK

KEVIN LEWIS
MICHAEL ELLIOTT
ROBERT WILSON
ORAN MCBRIDE
PAUL WILLIAMS
COLM ROTHERY
RICHARD COWAN
MICK MCGEOCH
DAMIEN GILL
MICHEL LE VELLY
VAUGHAN PURNELL
MARTIN CORTVRIEND
ALAN RITCHIE

JIM MCKEOWN
DECLAN MCELROY
STEPHEN SHANNON
ROBERT BAMSEY
DAVID DAVIES

PAUL CAIN

ALAN NEWMAN
PATRICK HAMILL
DAVID NESBITT
PHILIP BAMSEY

JIM MUNRO

IAN GILLESPIE
ROBERT YOUNG
STEPHEN MCCLOSKEY
ADAM RAMAGE
MARK QUINN
RICHARD BOWEN
SIMON REEVE
BRIAN CAMPBELL
DONAL WILLIAMS
PAT DOOLE

ERNIE HALL

MIKE SMITH
FRANCIS BOAL
ANDY MURRAY
FREDDIE STRICKLAND
SAM DUNN

SEAN MCGURNAGHAN
JOE QUINN
MICHAEL HENRY
PAUL GALLOWAY
RICKY COWAN
ALEX BLACKSTOCK

LES CROUPIERS

NEATH HARRIERS

DUB RUNNERS
WILLOWFIELD T HARRIERS
CITY OF DERRY AC
TELFORD AC

NEWCASTLE AC

NORTH BELFAST HARRIERS
ANNADALE STRIDERS
MOURNE RUNNERS
DENBEIGH HARRIERS

NEWCASTLE AC

EAST DOWN AC

NEATH HARRIERS

NEATH HARRIERS
DROMORE AC

MEDWAY & MAIDSTONE AC

LAGAN VALLEY AC
NEATH HARRIERS
REDHILL ROAD RUNNERS

CLYDESDALE HARRIERS

EAST DOWN AC
NEATH HARRIERS

SCOTTISH VETERAN HARRIERS
ERYRI

NORTH BELFAST HARRIERS
DROMORE AC

BALLYDRAIN HARRIERS
DULWICH RUNNERS
BALLYDRAIN HARRIERS
EAST ANTRIM HARRIERS

EAST DOWN AC
PEGASUS AC

WILLOWFIELD T HARRIERS
DUB RUNNERS



LADIES, M65+ INTERNATIONAL 6K
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22:54
23:02
23:13
23:21
23:47
23:52
24:00
24:16
24:25
24:25
24:33
24:35
24:40
24:43
24:43
24:51
25:02
25:03
25:07
25:08
25:09
25:16
25:18
25:28
25:29
25:39
25:41
25:53
25:57
25:57
25:59
26:01
26:02
26:07
26:11
26:12
26:12
26:14
26:19
26:21
26:21
26:23
26:26
26:31
26:32
26:38

F35
F35
F35
F45
F35
F40
F40
F40
F35
F45
F45
F35
F35
F40
F45
F50
F45
F35
F45
F50
F40
F35
M65
F45
F50
F35
F45
F35
F35
F45
F40
M65
F35
F40
F45
F40
F40
M65
F50
F45
F35
F40
M65
F35
F50
F45

3519
3505
3520
4505
3506
4019
4017
4020
3517
4518
4519
3501
3507
4018
4520
5004
4501
3508
4514
5005
4009
3509
6538
4513
5020
3513
4509
3510
3514
4517
4015
6533
3515
4005
4506
4007
4006
6540
5008
4502
3502
4011
6537
3511
5019
4508

WENDY NICHOLS
PAULINE CURLEY
KATE RAMSEY
NIAMH O,SULLIVAN
ANNETTE KEELY
SHARRON ORRIDGE
MARGARET DEASY
JANE WASSELL
JANE CLARK

JANE CLARKE
CHERALYN EVANS
LOUISE MCCLEAN
HELEN LEONARD
CLARE ELMS
MONICA WILLIAMSON
KAREN MARSHALL
ANNE PAUL

LUCY DARCY
SUSAN FINCH
CARMEL PARNELL
ANN THOMAS

ANNA SCALLY

LES HAYNES

SONIA ARMITAGE
ANNE LUKE

CLARE GEMMELL
CATH WHEELER
TANNY LEWIS-JONES
JULIA HENDERSON
SUE BECCONSALL

MICHELLE HETHERINGTON

PETER CARTWRIGHT
ALISON WINSHIP
ORLA GORMLEY
ANN DONNELLY

BERNADETTE MUCKIAN

HELEN WHITE
GORDON ORME
MAGS GREENAN
ALWYNNE SHANNON
RONA HARKINS
DENISE SANDERS
JOHN BATCHELOR
LIBBY O,DUFFY
HEATHER LAMBERT
SUE ZINAY

ENGLAND

IRELAND

ENGLAND

IRELAND

IRELAND

ENGLAND

ENGLAND

ENGLAND

ENGLAND

ENGLAND

ENGLAND
NORTHERN IRELAND
IRELAND

ENGLAND

ENGLAND
NORTHERN IRELAND
NORTHERN IRELAND
IRELAND

SCOTLAND

IRELAND

WALES

WALES

ENGLAND
SCOTLAND
ENGLAND
SCOTLAND

WALES

WALES

SCOTLAND
ENGLAND
SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND

IRELAND

IRELAND

IRELAND

IRELAND

ENGLAND

IRELAND
NORTHERN IRELAND
NORTHERN IRELAND
WALES

ENGLAND

WALES

ENGLAND

IRELAND
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64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

26:49
26:51
26:53
26:56
26:57
27:03
27:05
27:11
27:15
27:25
27:27
27:28
27:31
27:33
27:39
27:39
27:41
27:41
27:43
27:45
27:46
27:52
27:53
27:57
27:58
27:58
28:03
28:04
28:13
28:13
28:14
28:16
28:17
28:27
28:34
28:42
28:43
28:45
28:45
28:49
28:50
28:52
28:57
28:59
29:02
29:03
29:08
29:13

F35
F35
M65
F35
F50
F45
F40
F50
F40
F35
M70
F45
F60
F35
F50
F40
F45
F40
F50
M65
F55
M70
F55
F55
F50
M65
M65
F45
F45
F50
F55
F50
F40
M65
F45
M65
M70
F40
M65
M65
F50
M65
F50
M70
F60
F60
M70
M65

3512
3518
6539
3503
5009
4507
4002
5014
4001
3504
7019
4511
6020
3516
5017
4003
4510
4010
5018
6525
5518
7017
5520
5517
5006
6529
6522
4503
4512
5010
5505
5011
4012
6530
4515
6536
7018
4013
6528
6526
5007
6531
5012
7015
6017
6009
7020
6532

INGRID TAYLOR

L EMMETT

STEVE JAMES
STEPHANIE HAMBLING
ANN EVANS

MARY SWEENEY
DEBBIE MATCHETT
JANE WATTERHOUSE
HANNAH SHIELDS
GILLIAN BURNS
WALTER RYDER
ALISON WHITELAW
CAROL WOLSTENHOLME
ALISON WHYTE
SUSAN COOPER
ANNE SANDFORD
MARY BOWEN REES
SUE DAVIES
CHRISTINE KILKENNY
JIM MCNAMARA

ZINA MARCHANT
HAROLD DOBSON
SANDY URRO

JANE GEORGHIO
MARY JENNINGS

JON KERSTING

FRED MURDOCK
RUTH MAGILL

W BOON

DAWN KENWRIGHT
MARGARET MCCREERY
ANN SAXENA

JANE LINDLEY

BRIAN GEOUGH
MARIE MCCHORD

IAN LEGGETT

JOHN PERRATT
SUSAN ADDISON
SEAN COONEY

MICK DUGGAN
CUSHIA MURPHY-HEHIR
KEN BUCKLE

FIONA DAVIES

LES NICOL

DOT FELLOWS

PAT GALLAGHER
GORDON WILTSHIRE
JOHN COLLINS

WALES

ENGLAND

ENGLAND
NORTHERN IRELAND
WALES

IRELAND
NORTHERN IRELAND
SCOTLAND
NORTHERN IRELAND
NORTHERN IRELAND
ENGLAND

WALES

ENGLAND
SCOTLAND
ENGLAND
NORTHERN IRELAND
WALES

WALES

ENGLAND

IRELAND

ENGLAND

ENGLAND

ENGLAND

ENGLAND

IRELAND

WALES

NORTHERN IRELAND
NORTHERN IRELAND
WALES

WALES

IRELAND

WALES

WALES

WALES

SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND
ENGLAND
SCOTLAND

IRELAND

IRELAND

IRELAND

WALES

WALES

SCOTLAND
ENGLAND

WALES

ENGLAND

WALES
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97
98
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113
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115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

29:16
29:17
29:30
29:43
29:44
29:46
29:52
29:53
30:00
30:02
30:05
30:08
30:12
30:21
30:27
30:28
30:30
30:38
30:38
30:41
30:46
30:55
31:00
31:06
31:16
31:30
31:36
31:37
31:42
32:07
32:09
32:19
32:22
32:26
32:28
32:30
32:31
32:37
32:41
32:41
32:45
32:58
33:.02
33:11
33:27
33:44
33:47
34:05

F40
M65
F45
F55
F40
M70
F45
M65
M65
F55
F60
M70
M70
M70
M70
M65
F60
M70
M70
M70
F50
F55
F40
F55
F55
F60
F55
F60
F60
F55
M70
F60
F60
F55
M65
F50
M65
F60
M70
F65
F60
M70
F55
F65
F65
F65
F50
F50

4008
6523
4516
5514
4014
7016
4504
6535
6521
5519
6005
7013
7011
7005
7010
6534
6006
7006
7008
7001
5001
5510
4004
5507
5515
6019
5506
6011
6007
5511
7002
6001
6010
5512
6527
5013
6524
6012
7009
6518
6008
7012
5508
6510
6512
6517
5003
5002

JOAN HOUGH

JIM PLATT
SHARYN RAMAGE
HAZEL BRADLEY
LYNN MARR
ALISTAIR SHAW

FIONNUALA MCCOURT

ROBERT DALY
GARY NICHOLL
JANE MORLEY
JOAN COYLE
WALTER MCCASKEY
DAVE NAYLOR

JIM MCEVOY
CARWYN HUGHES
STEVE CROMAR
EVELYN MCNEILIS
FLOR O, LEARY
TADGH TWOOMEY
KEN HAWTIN
MARY MACKIN
ANN JAMES

PAULA MCGILLOWAY
ANNE MCGREAL
AUDREY FOSTER
PAULINE RICH
ANNE REEDE
SHEILA ADKINS
KATHLEEN O,BRIEN
MARGARET DOCKING
JIM KENNEDY
BRIGID QUINN
ANGELA THOMAS
SUE NEAL

JIM LANGAN
PHYLLIS HANDS
MICHAEL GILMORE
HAZEL DIRKSEN
PETER NORMAN
CHRISTINE LEE
PAM BENSON

B BLANDFORD
JOSIE POWER
PAULINE THOMAS
BRENDA JONES
PAMELA JONES
SALLY PATRICK
MAUREEN OLIVER

IRELAND
NORTHERN IRELAND
SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND
NORTHERN IRELAND
SCOTLAND
NORTHERN IRELAND
ENGLAND

IRELAND

SCOTLAND

WALES

IRELAND

WALES

SCOTLAND

IRELAND

IRELAND

IRELAND
NORTHERN IRELAND
NORTHERN IRELAND
WALES

NORTHERN IRELAND
IRELAND

SCOTLAND
ENGLAND

IRELAND

WALES

IRELAND

WALES

NORTHERN IRELAND
NORTHERN IRELAND
WALES

WALES

IRELAND

SCOTLAND
NORTHERN IRELAND
WALES

WALES

ENGLAND

IRELAND

WALES

IRELAND

WALES

WALES

ENGLAND
NORTHERN IRELAND
NORTHERN IRELAND
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M50-64 INTERNATIONAL 8K
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143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

34:07
34:08
34:23
34:43
34:49
36:05
36:31
37:45
37:58
38:45
43:25
44:15

29:39
29:51
30:02
30:08
30:16
30:18
30:30
30:41
30:47
30:49
30:50
30:56
31:04
31:08
31:21
31:28
31:33
31:39
31:42
31:44
31:45
31:48
31:49
31:53
31:55
31:57
32:00
32:02
32:04
32:07
32:10
32:11
32:21
32:27

F65
F65
F55
F65
M70
F55
F65
M70
M70
F65
F65
M70

M55
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M55
M50
M50
M55
M50
M55
M50
M50
M50
M50
M55
M55
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M55
M50
M60
M50
M50

6505
6509
5513
6519
7014
5509
6520
7007
7004
6506
6507
7003

5537
5033
5044
5041
5050
5048
5049
5027
5039
5028
5536
5047
5021
5534
5035
5525
5030
5042
5029
5040
5528
5538
5043
5022
5046
5023
5036
5038
5024
5533
5034
6039
5025
5032

ANNE WOODLOCK
CYNTHIA COOPER
ANN BATH

EVA OSBORNE
STEVE MCLEAN

C JOHNSON
KATHLEEN STEWART
BARRY KEANE

BERTI GRIMASON

MAUREEN FITZGERALD

ANNE MCGEE
JOHN MCKEAGUE

MIKE HAGER

MIKE WEEDALL
IAIN STEWART
BRIAN GARDNER
GREG WILSON
STAN OWEN

ALEX ROWE
EUGENE MOYNIHAN
ALASTAIR DUNLOP
MARTIN MCDONALD
GEORGE SIM
BRIAN GREEN
MATT SHIELDS
ANDY MCLINDEN
DAVID DAVIES
MARTIN MCEVILLY
GERRY BRADY
COLIN MILLER
DESSIE SHORTEN
GERALD GAFFNEY
PAT O,SHEA
LESLIE LOCK
CRAIG ROSS
SAMMY MCANANEY
ALAN DENT

RAY CURRAN
GRAHAM JONES
IAN WEBB

PETER GREY
ARCHIE JENKINS
ERYL HUSBAND
JOHN EXLEY
DEREK DONAGHY
EDDIE WALSH

IRELAND

WALES

SCOTLAND
ENGLAND
SCOTLAND

WALES

ENGLAND

IRELAND

NORTHERN IRELAND
IRELAND

IRELAND

NORTHERN IRELAND

ENGLAND

WALES

SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND
ENGLAND

ENGLAND

ENGLAND

IRELAND

SCOTLAND

IRELAND

SCOTLAND
ENGLAND
NORTHERN IRELAND
SCOTLAND

WALES

IRELAND

IRELAND

SCOTLAND

IRELAND

SCOTLAND

IRELAND

ENGLAND
SCOTLAND
NORTHERN IRELAND
ENGLAND
NORTHERN IRELAND
WALES

WALES

NORTHERN IRELAND
SCOTLAND

WALES

ENGLAND
NORTHERN IRELAND
IRELAND
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M35-49 INTERNATIONAL 8K
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35
36
37
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
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32:31
32:37
32:41
32:44
32:46
32:49
33:00
33:02
33:05
33:06
33:13
33:24
33:32
33:33
33:43
33:54
33:57
34:04
34:13
34:15
34:18
34:19
34:21
34:27
34:51
34:56
34:59
35:03
35:10
35:22
36:00
36:03
36:11
36:54
38:12

27:52
28:00
28:03
28:05
28:07
28:10
28:11
28:16
28:20
28:30
28:32

M55
M55
M50
M60
M50
M55
M60
M55
M55
M60
M55
M55
M60
M55
M60
M60
M60
M55
M55
M60
M60
M55
M60
M60
M60
M60
M55
M60
M50
M55
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60

M40
M40
M40
M35
M40
M40
M40
M45
M40
M40
M35

5535
5539
5031
6033
5037
5521
6040
5523
5540
6034
5530
5526
6021
5532
6038
6022
6029
5531
5529
6032
6037
5522
6036
6025
6031
6035
5524
6026
5026
5527
6023
6024
6027
6030
6028

4041
4048
4021
3521
4047
4045
4040
4550
4050
4049
3527

EWAN PATTERSON
DES MICHAEL
JOHN FEERY

KEN DUNCAN

HUW ROBERTS
DESSI MARTIN
HARRY MATHEWS
TERRY EAKIN
DAVID OXLAND
GEORGE MITCHELL
STEVE COUPE
JOHN TODD

JIM PATTERSON
COLIN MATTOCK
IAN BARNES
GERRY LYNCH
JOHN LLEWLLYN
KEVIN WILKINSON
TONY DAVIES
EMYR DAVIES
STEPHEN BADGERY
BILLY MCKAY
COLIN YOUNGSON
KEVIN TONER

DIC EVANS

FRANK YEOMAN
GERRY BELL
CHRISTY MCMONAGLE
NELSON CAHOON
TOM HUNT

JIM HAYES

BRIAN SMITH
ADAM JONES
PETER MOODY
MICHAEL FERRY

ROBERT QUINN
IAIN LOCKETT
STEVEN CAIRNS
DAVID MORWOOD
BASHIR HUSSAIN
STEWY BELL
ANDY LITTLE
DANIEL MOORE
BEN REYNOLDS
STEPHEN MALE
KIERAN CARLIN

SCOTLAND
ENGLAND

IRELAND

SCOTLAND

WALES

NORTHERN IRELAND
ENGLAND
NORTHERN IRELAND
ENGLAND
SCOTLAND

WALES

IRELAND
NORTHERN IRELAND
WALES

ENGLAND
NORTHERN IRELAND
WALES

WALES

WALES

WALES

ENGLAND
NORTHERN IRELAND
SCOTLAND

IRELAND

WALES

SCOTLAND
NORTHERN IRELAND
IRELAND
NORTHERN IRELAND
IRELAND
NORTHERN IRELAND
NORTHERN IRELAND
IRELAND

WALES

IRELAND

SCOTLAND
ENGLAND
NORTHERN IRELAND
NORTHERN IRELAND
ENGLAND

ENGLAND
SCOTLAND
ENGLAND

ENGLAND

ENGLAND

IRELAND



(NN oNORoNANONONANONONONANONONONANONONONONONONANONONONANONONINANONORONANONONANONONONANONONO NANO]

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

28:41
28:46
28:48
28:55
28:58
29:00
29:02
29:03
29:07
29:09
29:10
29:10
29:13
29:15
29:21
29:23
29:28
29:29
29:30
29:31
29:31
29:35
29:36
29:39
29:41
29:42
29:45
29:46
29:47
29:47
29:50
29:52
29:58
29:59
30:03
30:05
30:07
30:11
30:12
30:13
30:14
30:31
30:32
30:39
30:42
30:43
30:46
30:46

M35
M35
M35
M40
M45
M45
M35
M35
M40
M45
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M45
M45
M45
M35
M40
M40
M35
M35
M45
M40
M35
M40
M40
M45
M40
M40
M45
M35
M45
M40
M35
M40
M40
M45
M45
M45
M45
M40
M45
M45
M45
M40

3531
3522
3532
4046
4544
4545
3534
3547
4028
4546
3528
3550
3524
3529
3530
3546
4532
4529
4548
3549
4034
4027
3525
3523
4549
4023
3545
4030
4033
4539
4031
4035
4533
3548
4530
4039
3538
4025
4042
4536
4528
4527
4526
4026
4521
4534
4542
4036

PAT BYRNE

PAUL CARROLL
GARY CROSAN
MARTIN BROADHEAD
NEIL THIN

CLIVE BROMHALL
STEVE HENSHAW
HENRK PIOTROWSKI
KEVIN MURPHY
JOHN CONVERY
DAVID BYRNE

ALEC WOODS

NEIL DOUGLAS
JOHN CREANE

PAUL BLANEY
DAVID KESTERTON
TOM O,CONNOR
JAMES MCMAHON
ROB HAND

IAN WEATHERALL
CLIVE WEST

COLM BURKE

MARK WRIGHT
GREGORY WALSH
MARK HARGREAVES
FRANCIS MARSH
ANDREW HUSSEY
PAUL COWHIE

NEIL HARDEE

ROSS ARBUCKLE
NOEL MARUM

LEE AHERNE

ROB SHEEN

PHILIP WALKER

JIM STAFFORD
RODGER ALSOP
DARREN ROWLANDS
MATT WRAY

JAMES SNODGRASS
PETER COLES
DOMINIC BONNER
PADDY MANGAN
DAMIAN MC GINTY
KIARAN KAVANAGH
DECLAN MC CARTHY
IFAN LLOYD

LEWIS LAWSON
GARY REES

IRELAND

NORTHERN IRELAND
IRELAND

ENGLAND
SCOTLAND
ENGLAND

WALES

ENGLAND

IRELAND

ENGLAND

IRELAND

ENGLAND
NORTHERN IRELAND
IRELAND

IRELAND

ENGLAND

IRELAND

IRELAND

ENGLAND

ENGLAND

WALES

IRELAND

NORTHERN IRELAND
NORTHERN IRELAND
ENGLAND
NORTHERN IRELAND
ENGLAND

IRELAND

WALES

SCOTLAND

IRELAND

WALES

WALES

ENGLAND

IRELAND

SCOTLAND

WALES

NORTHERN IRELAND
SCOTLAND

WALES

IRELAND

IRELAND
NORTHERN IRELAND
NORTHERN IRELAND
NORTHERN IRELAND
WALES

SCOTLAND

WALES



NN NONONONANONONONANONONONANANORONANANO)

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

30:48
30:58
31:04
31:05
31:06
31:06
31:22
31:35
31:39
31:44
31:45
31:51
32:12
32:15
32:28
32:34
32:43
32:52
33:04
33:22
34:00
35:18

M35
M45
M40
M45
M40
M40
M40
M35
M45
M45
M40
M45
M45
M45
M45
M35
M45
M45
M45
M35
M35
M45

3537
4540
4037
4531
4044
4024
4038
3535
4537
4535
4032
4523
4525
4524
4541
3526
4543
4522
4538
3536
3533
4547

P TALBOT

JEFF FARQUHAR
GERAN HUGHES
BRENDAN HOGAN
DENIS WILLIAMS
DAVID BRADY
PHIL CRANE
ALUN WOOD
BERNIE JONES
CHRIS DAVIES
PADDY MURRAY
DAVID ALLEN
CRAIG HUTCHINSON
NIGEL GREER
BENJAMIN HANDS
IAN BARRETT
ROBERT RIDDELL
KARL DINES
STEVE DAVIES
OWEN FLAGE
PHIL COOK

M BARNSDALE

WALES

SCOTLAND

WALES

IRELAND

SCOTLAND
NORTHERN IRELAND
WALES

WALES

WALES

WALES

IRELAND
NORTHERN IRELAND
NORTHERN IRELAND
NORTHERN IRELAND
SCOTLAND
NORTHERN IRELAND
SCOTLAND
NORTHERN IRELAND
WALES

WALES

WALES

ENGLAND
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